800m - Muzi

NR

1:44,94

Majstrovstva SR muzov a Zien
Banska Bystrica 01.07.2017 - 02.07.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 8. 5. 2024 o0 13:42

REPCIK Jozef AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom SVK

(155) 800m - Muzi :: Beh A

#

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(243)
(82)
(126)
(129)
(223)
(89)
(72)
(199)

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 01.07.2017 18:40

Meno

MAZUCH David
JABLOKOV Alexander
LENDVORSKY Leonard
REPCIK Jozef

TALAN Matus
PELIKAN Jozef
MARKO Jan

BELOS Adam

Nar.

1996
1991
1992
1986
1996
1984
2000
1998

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
BK hraj na tie nohy Bratislava
BK hraj na tie nohy Bratislava
AC Stavbar Nitra
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
SK Atléti BS Banska Stiavnica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
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SB

1:59,81
1:54,93
1:52,03
1:47,81
1:48,42
1:52,29
1:56,12
1:59,86

PB

1:55,87
1:51,55
1:50,91
1:44,94
1:48,42
1:47,36
1:56,12
1:59,86

Rekordy
Ostrava

Start
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